2400 S.43rd Street  •  Milwaukee, WI 53219  •  (800) 657-0853  •  (414) 649-4200  •  FAX (414) 649-4279  •  sales@curtisind.com  •  curtisind.com
Terminal Blocks
T
E
R
M
IN
A

Specifications
Part Number
How to Order
CFT Series terminal blocks are ordered by listing designation
followed by the number of poles required for the application.
Example: Type CFT 10-pole block becomes stock number
CFT-10.
Suffixes are used as follows:
W	 denotes model with wire clamp replacing external
screw terminal
C	 denotes model less mounting positions
To specify quick-connect terminals, simply add the style
number required.
May be purchased factory-assembled or as customer-
installed accessory.
The CFT-10 described above with wire clamp less mounting
positions thus converts to sock number CFTWC-10.
INTERNAL TERMINAL DESIGNATIONS
CBP	 Printed circuit board design with .062" diameter tin-
plated brass pin
CBFT	 Tin-plated brass turret-type solder pin
CFT	 Tin-plated brass turret-type solder pin, Insulated
CFTP	 Printed circuit board design with .062" diameter tin-
plated brass pin, Insulated
CFTQ	 .250" quick connect tab terminal
EXTERNAL TERMINAL DESIGNATIONS
CBP, CBFT, CFT,	 Screw terminal with No. 6-32 plated
CFTP, 			   steel* screw accepting wire up to
				    No. 12AWG
CBPW, CFTW,		 6-32 combo head screw with
CBFTW, CFTPW,	 Captivated traveling wire clamp
				   (STEEL ONLY)
CFTQW, CBDRW
* �Other materials available – contact Curtis sales or your local
representative for additional information.
Dimensions shown are ± 0.030"
Series CB/CFT With
Mounting Ends
Without
Mounting
Ends
Number
of
Terminals
Dimensions
B ± .031 Mounting
Dimensions
(M.D.)
A ± .031 Overall
Dimensions (O.D.)
C ± .031
Less Mounting
Positions
Inches Metric
(mm) Inches Metric
(mm) Inches Metric
(mm)
1 .750 19.05 1.062 26.98 .437 11.11
2 1.125 28.57 1.437 36.51 .812 20.63
3 1.500 38.10 1.812 46.03 1.187 30.16
4 1.875 47.62 2.187 55.56 1.562 39.68
5 2.250 57.15 2.562 65.08 1.937 49.21
6 2.625 66.67 2.937 74.61 2.312 58.73
7 3.000 76.20 3.312 84.13 2.687 68.26
8 3.375 85.72 3.687 93.66 3.062 77.78
9 3.750 95.25 4.062 103.18 3.437 87.31
10 4.125 104.77 4.437 112.71 3.812 96.83
11 4.500 114.30 4.812 122.23 4.187 106.36
12 4.875 123.82 5.187 131.76 4.562 115.88
13 5.250 133.35 5.562 141.28 4.937 125.41
.375
Typ.
2-11 Terminals